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1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.54.56.05.5 54.00 =28 54.00 =28 18.00

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 2 124.50 8 19.50

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =5 187.50 5 19.50

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 74.80 1 262.30 1  

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 1 336.55 1  

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.56.57.0 67.20 =3 403.75 1  

2 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 65.60 6 65.60 6 6.40

405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 69.70 3 135.30 2 8.70

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 64.50 =1 199.80 2 7.20

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.06.5 58.50 =11 258.30 3 4.00

107B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 70.95 3 329.25 2 7.30

5154B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 66.60 5 395.85 2 7.90

3 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 405B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 61.20 13 61.20 13 10.80

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 59.40 11 120.60 11 23.40

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.57.0 58.50 =13 179.10 8 27.90

305B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.06.57.57.0 70.40 3 249.50 5 12.80

5335D 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =11 312.50 4 24.05

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 62.40 =9 374.90 3 28.85

4 LI Shixin AUS 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 67.50 4 67.50 4 4.50

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.57.0 59.20 12 126.70 5 17.30

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 =1 191.20 4 15.80

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.04.55.5 52.50 23 243.70 6 18.60

405B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 71.40 2 315.10 3 21.45

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 59.40 17 374.50 4 29.25

5 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 1 72.00 1  

305C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 1 144.00 1  

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 63.00 =5 207.00 1  

405B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.05.05.5 54.40 19 261.40 2 0.90

107B 3.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.55.05.0 47.85 41 309.25 7 27.30

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 62.40 =9 371.65 5 32.10

6 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 65.10 =7 65.10 =7 6.90

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =5 128.10 4 15.90

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 =26 182.10 7 24.90

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.5 61.50 =7 243.60 7 18.70

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =11 306.60 8 29.95

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 =9 369.00 6 34.75

7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 64.00 9 64.00 9 8.00

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.05.05.5 51.15 =33 115.15 15 28.85

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 =13 173.65 13 33.35

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 =15 230.65 =11 31.65

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.0 60.00 =18 290.65 14 45.90

5337D 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 73.80 1 364.45 7 39.30

8 RYAN Jack USA 405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.04.5 41.85 55 41.85 55 30.15

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 104.85 28 39.15

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 62.40 7 167.25 20 39.75

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 63.00 =5 230.25 13 32.05

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 61.50 15 291.75 13 44.80

5335D 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 2 363.75 8 40.00

9 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 2 71.40 2 0.60

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 61.05 10 132.45 3 11.55

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 59.20 12 191.65 3 15.35

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.00 10 251.65 4 10.65

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 58.50 =21 310.15 5 26.40

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 37 362.65 9 41.10
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10 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.07.5 55.90 19 55.90 19 16.10

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =13 114.40 16 29.60

305B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 54.40 24 168.80 =17 38.20

405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 2 240.20 8 22.10

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 69.30 4 309.50 6 27.05

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.55.5 52.80 =33 362.30 10 41.45

11 BOUYER Jules FRA 405C 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 68.20 3 68.20 3 3.80

107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.04.55.55.0 45.00 41 113.20 19 30.80

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 60.80 =8 174.00 12 33.00

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.07.08.0 66.00 4 240.00 9 22.30

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.56.57.5 64.50 =9 304.50 9 32.05

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 =27 361.50 11 42.25

12 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 =22 54.60 =22 17.40

405C 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 63.55 4 118.15 12 25.85

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =13 176.65 10 30.35

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =20 230.65 =11 31.65

305B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 62.40 14 293.05 12 43.50

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 67.20 =3 360.25 12 43.50

13 YOST Lyle USA 5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 59.20 15 59.20 15 12.80

107B 3.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 54.45 =25 113.65 17 30.35

205B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 64.00 =3 177.65 9 29.35

305B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.54.55.05.0 48.00 =28 225.65 15 36.65

405B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 64.60 8 290.25 15 46.30

5154B 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 64.80 8 355.05 13 48.70

14 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 58.50 16 58.50 16 13.50

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 9 120.90 10 23.10

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =26 174.90 11 32.10

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.06.05.0 48.00 =28 222.90 16 39.40

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 66.00 6 288.90 16 47.65

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 65.10 7 354.00 14 49.75

15 RUVALCABA Jonathan DOM 405B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 66.30 5 66.30 5 5.70

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 =13 124.80 7 19.20

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 60.80 =8 185.60 6 21.40

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.06.56.06.0 42.55 44 228.15 14 34.15

305B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.58.0 67.20 5 295.35 11 41.20

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.56.56.56.5 58.50 =19 353.85 =15 49.90

15 LESIAK Kacper POL 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.55 10 63.55 10 8.45

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 =13 122.05 9 21.95

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.56.05.54.5 51.20 35 173.25 14 33.75

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =5 236.25 10 26.05

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =11 299.25 10 37.30

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 54.60 30 353.85 =15 49.90

17 PASSMORE Jake IRL 405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 20 55.80 20 16.20

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 53.30 =30 109.10 25 34.90

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 57.00 =18 166.10 21 40.90

107B 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.06.0 56.10 17 222.20 17 40.10

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.00 =18 282.20 17 54.35

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 =9 344.60 17 59.15

18 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 65.10 =7 65.10 =7 6.90

5335D 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.54.55.55.0 43.50 42 108.60 27 35.40

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.56.5 55.50 =22 164.10 22 42.90

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 46.50 =34 210.60 22 51.70

107C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 =9 275.10 19 61.45

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 65.60 6 340.70 18 63.05
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19 LOTFI Dariush AUT 205C 3.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.05.05.05.0 45.00 50 45.00 50 27.00

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =13 103.50 31 40.50

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =26 157.50 26 49.50

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 58.50 =11 216.00 19 46.30

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 60.45 17 276.45 18 60.10

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =38 327.15 19 76.60

20 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 53.30 =30 53.30 =30 18.70

107B 3.3 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.56.0 62.70 8 116.00 14 28.00

5154B 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.55.03.5 37.80 58 153.80 30 53.20

405B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.56.06.0 57.80 14 211.60 21 50.70

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.00 =26 268.60 21 67.95

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =19 327.10 20 76.65

21 JANDARD Alexis FRA 405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.57.06.5 62.00 12 62.00 12 10.00

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 125.00 6 19.00

5152B 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.53.54.54.5 43.20 47 168.20 19 38.80

205B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.03.54.04.0 38.40 45 206.60 24 55.70

305B 3.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.56.06.06.0 57.60 25 264.20 22 72.35

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.07.0 58.50 =19 322.70 21 81.05

22 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.55.5 54.00 =28 54.00 =28 18.00

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.55.05.0 39.00 =51 93.00 43 51.00

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 51.00 =36 144.00 39 63.00

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 =7 205.50 29 56.80

405B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 56.10 28 261.60 24 74.95

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.55.5 57.60 =24 319.20 22 84.55

23 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 405B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.55.56.57.0 62.90 11 62.90 11 9.10

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =27 116.90 13 27.10

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.54.5 46.50 =40 163.40 23 43.60

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.55.0 42.90 43 206.30 26 56.00

107B 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 54.45 31 260.75 25 75.80

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 =24 318.35 23 85.40

24 ESCALONA Carlos
Reinerio

CUB 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 52.00 =35 52.00 =35 20.00

107B 3.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.05.0 46.20 37 98.20 34 45.80

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.56.56.0 52.50 =32 150.70 32 56.30

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.57.0 57.00 =15 207.70 23 54.60

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.54.54.0 55.80 29 263.50 23 73.05

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 =33 316.30 24 87.45

25 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 413B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 56.55 18 56.55 18 15.45

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.05.55.55.5 52.70 32 109.25 23 34.75

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =26 163.25 24 43.75

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =20 217.25 18 45.05

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =33 271.25 20 65.30

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.04.55.0 44.80 43 316.05 25 87.70

26 LIRANZO Jesus PER 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 52.00 =35 52.00 =35 20.00

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 40.25 50 92.25 45 51.75

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 55.80 =20 148.05 34 58.95

107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 48.00 =28 196.05 33 66.25

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 =26 253.05 29 83.50

5136D 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 =14 313.50 26 90.25

27 FOGACA Rafael BRA 107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.07.0 60.00 14 60.00 14 12.00

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 53.30 =30 113.30 18 30.70

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.0 55.50 =22 168.80 =17 38.20

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.56.04.5 43.50 39 212.30 20 50.00

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 41.85 =47 254.15 =27 82.40

105B 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 57.20 26 311.35 27 92.40
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28 HATTIE Bryden CAN 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.5 50.70 =39 50.70 =39 21.30

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 =13 109.20 24 34.80

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 44.85 45 154.05 29 52.95

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 36.00 =50 190.05 38 72.25

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.06.5 60.80 16 250.85 31 85.70

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 =14 311.30 28 92.45

29 ABADIA Adrian ESP 405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.54.04.04.0 35.65 61 35.65 61 36.35

107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.05.05.0 42.00 =44 77.65 59 66.35

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 64.00 =3 141.65 41 65.35

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =20 195.65 =34 66.65

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 58.50 =21 254.15 =27 82.40

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.06.57.06.0 57.00 =27 311.15 29 92.60

30 LUBE Alexander GER 205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.53.53.03.5 30.00 62 30.00 62 42.00

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.55.56.5 58.50 =13 88.50 51 55.50

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 57.00 =18 145.50 38 61.50

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.0 46.50 =34 192.00 37 70.30

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 59.20 20 251.20 30 85.35

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =19 309.70 30 94.05

31 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 53.30 =30 53.30 =30 18.70

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.54.55.04.0 42.00 =44 95.30 36 48.70

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.05.05.54.5 42.00 =49 137.30 48 69.70

405B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 61.20 9 198.50 32 63.80

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =21 257.00 26 79.55

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.56.06.05.0 41.60 =47 298.60 31 105.15

32 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.56.5 48.10 43 48.10 43 23.90

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.56.0 42.90 43 91.00 47 53.00

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 55.80 =20 146.80 36 60.20

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.0 48.00 =28 194.80 36 67.50

203B 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.55.06.5 43.70 46 238.50 37 98.05

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =19 297.00 32 106.75

33 LISAUSKAS Martynas LTU 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.56.56.56.5 46.80 =46 46.80 =46 25.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 55.90 21 102.70 32 41.30

405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.0 54.25 25 156.95 27 50.05

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.05.0 49.50 =25 206.45 25 55.85

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 37.95 54 244.40 36 92.15

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =38 295.10 33 108.65

34 THAM Avvir SGP 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.56.56.56.5 50.70 =39 50.70 =39 21.30

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.05.5 37.95 54 88.65 50 55.35

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.05.05.0 49.60 38 138.25 45 68.75

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.04.55.55.5 48.00 =28 186.25 42 76.05

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.05.55.0 51.00 36 237.25 38 99.30

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.06.0 54.40 31 291.65 34 112.10

35 PETERSEN Elias SWE 203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.05.55.55.5 39.10 58 39.10 58 32.90

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 =23 93.70 41 50.30

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 54.00 =26 147.70 35 59.30

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =11 206.20 27 56.10

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.53.53.5 31.00 59 237.20 39 99.35

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 32 291.20 35 112.55

36 GONZALEZ REYES
Jesus Eduardo

VEN 405B 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.56.05.5 54.40 27 54.40 27 17.60

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.05.0 40.50 =48 94.90 38 49.10

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 =16 152.50 31 54.50

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.04.5 36.00 =50 188.50 39 73.80

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 58.50 =21 247.00 34 89.55

5335D 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.04.5 43.50 44 290.50 36 113.25
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37 GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 54.60 =22 54.60 =22 17.40

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.53.0 36.80 56 91.40 46 52.60

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.06.06.05.0 46.50 =40 137.90 46 69.10

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.05.55.5 49.50 =25 187.40 41 74.90

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 49.50 =37 236.90 40 99.65

405B 3.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.0 52.70 =35 289.60 37 114.15

38 LEDINSKI David CRO 5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 46.25 49 46.25 49 25.75

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.56.5 46.80 36 93.05 42 50.95

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 42.00 =49 135.05 50 71.95

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 46.80 33 181.85 45 80.45

205C 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 54.00 =33 235.85 41 100.70

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.06.05.56.0 52.70 =35 288.55 38 115.20

39 FAROUK Mohamed EGY 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.0 50.70 =39 50.70 =39 21.30

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =27 104.70 29 39.30

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.04.54.0 42.00 =49 146.70 37 60.30

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.04.04.05.0 37.50 =46 184.20 44 78.10

405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 7 249.30 32 87.25

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.03.04.04.0 38.40 =54 287.70 39 116.05

40 MAX Rafael BRA 405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.05.5 48.05 44 48.05 44 23.95

107C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.54.53.5 34.50 60 82.55 55 61.45

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 57.60 =16 140.15 43 66.85

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 55.50 18 195.65 =34 66.65

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 =37 245.15 35 91.40

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.04.5 40.50 =50 285.65 40 118.10

41 NEGLIA Donato CHI 105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 53.30 =30 53.30 =30 18.70

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.55.05.55.5 51.15 =33 104.45 30 39.55

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 51.00 =36 155.45 28 51.55

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.0 43.70 38 199.15 31 63.15

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 =37 248.65 33 87.90

5152B 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.54.04.0 35.20 58 283.85 41 119.90

42 EKDAHL David SWE 205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.03.54.03.5 36.00 =59 36.00 =59 36.00

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 54.00 =27 90.00 49 54.00

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 52.00 34 142.00 40 65.00

107B 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.02.53.03.0 29.70 60 171.70 49 90.60

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.55.55.5 54.40 32 226.10 45 110.45

405B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.05.5 56.10 29 282.20 42 121.55

43 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 52.00 =35 52.00 =35 20.00

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.07.07.06.5 57.35 20 109.35 22 34.65

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 =10 169.35 16 37.65

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.0 36.00 =50 205.35 30 56.95

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.52.53.0 27.00 62 232.35 44 104.20

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 48.10 40 280.45 43 123.30

44 AREVALO ALCON
Alberto

ESP 105B 2.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.03.54.5 29.90 63 29.90 63 42.10

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 37.50 55 67.40 62 76.60

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =26 121.40 57 85.60

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.53.5 43.20 =40 164.60 53 97.70

305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 55.50 30 220.10 46 116.45

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 58.90 18 279.00 44 124.75

45 ESKRICK-PARKINSON
Yohan Dion

JAM 413B 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 52.20 34 52.20 34 19.80

5152B 3.2 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.54.04.54.5 38.40 53 90.60 48 53.40

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 49.50 39 140.10 44 66.90

305C 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.03.03.03.0 27.00 61 167.10 52 95.20

107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 =37 216.60 47 119.95

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.06.5 60.45 =14 277.05 45 126.70
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46 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 44.85 51 44.85 51 27.15

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.53.02.52.5 *22.50 63 67.35 63 76.65

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.05.04.54.5 40.50 =53 107.85 61 99.15

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 51.15 24 159.00 57 103.30

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.55.55.5 54.00 =33 213.00 48 123.55

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.07.0 62.40 =9 275.40 46 128.35

47 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =22 54.60 =22 17.40

405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 22 110.40 21 33.60

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 =32 162.90 25 44.10

5152B 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 43.20 =40 206.10 28 56.20

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.05.04.0 28.75 61 234.85 42 101.70

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.04.04.0 40.50 =50 275.35 47 128.40

48 SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 54.60 =22 54.60 =22 17.40

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 =48 95.10 37 48.90

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 46.50 =40 141.60 42 65.40

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 46.50 =34 188.10 40 74.20

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 45.00 =42 233.10 43 103.45

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.02.53.53.5 30.00 61 263.10 48 140.65

49 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.07.0 57.20 17 57.20 17 14.80

107C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.53.53.03.0 28.50 61 85.70 52 58.30

305C 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.04.55.04.5 40.50 =53 126.20 53 80.80

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.06.05.04.5 45.00 37 171.20 50 91.10

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 41.40 49 212.60 49 123.95

405C 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.53.5 44.95 42 257.55 49 146.20

50 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 55.50 21 55.50 21 16.50

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.55.56.0 57.60 19 113.10 20 30.90

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 =10 173.10 15 33.90

305B 3.2 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.50.51.00.5 6.40 63 179.50 46 82.80

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.02.04.0 30.00 60 209.50 52 127.05

405C 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.0 46.50 41 256.00 50 147.75

51 JAYA SURYA Hanis MAS 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 46.80 =46 46.80 =46 25.20

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.55.56.56.0 45.50 =38 92.30 44 51.70

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 42.55 48 134.85 51 72.15

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.55.55.04.0 37.50 =46 172.35 47 89.95

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.5 38.75 =51 211.10 50 125.45

5333D 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 39.00 53 250.10 51 153.65

52 NOAMAN Mohamed EGY 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 54.60 =22 54.60 =22 17.40

107B 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 54.45 =25 109.05 26 34.95

205B 3.2 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.01.52.02.0 16.00 =61 125.05 54 81.95

305B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 43.20 =40 168.25 51 94.05

405C 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.54.54.04.5 41.85 =47 210.10 51 126.45

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 38.40 =54 248.50 52 155.25

53 GILBERT DAIM Gabriel MAS 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 48.00 45 48.00 45 24.00

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =23 102.60 33 41.40

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.06.04.55.0 46.50 =40 149.10 33 57.90

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 35.65 55 184.75 43 77.55

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.52.51.52.0 22.50 63 207.25 54 129.30

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 35.70 57 242.95 53 160.80

54 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 46.80 =46 46.80 =46 25.20

5152B 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.05.05.0 48.00 35 94.80 39 49.20

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 41.40 52 136.20 49 70.80

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 36.00 =50 172.20 48 90.10

107C 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 4.04.05.04.0 36.00 56 208.20 53 128.35

405C 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.53.02.53.5 32.55 59 240.75 54 163.00
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55 YUEN Pak Yin Curtis HKG 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 43.20 53 43.20 53 28.80

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.0 39.00 =51 82.20 56 61.80

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.54.55.0 44.95 44 127.15 52 79.85

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.56.05.05.5 36.80 49 163.95 54 98.35

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.53.54.03.5 31.50 =57 195.45 57 141.10

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.06.05.55.0 41.60 =47 237.05 55 166.70

56 HEMAM London Singh IND 405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.15 38 51.15 38 20.85

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.05.0 45.50 =38 96.65 35 47.35

5152B 3.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.01.52.01.5 16.00 =61 112.65 58 94.35

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 37.50 =46 150.15 60 112.15

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.55.05.0 45.00 =42 195.15 58 141.40

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 =50 235.65 56 168.10

57 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.57.0 50.70 =39 50.70 =39 21.30

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.02.03.0 27.90 62 78.60 58 65.40

107C 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.03.53.53.5 30.00 =59 108.60 60 98.40

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 =50 144.60 61 117.70

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.06.05.0 45.00 =42 189.60 60 146.95

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 43.20 46 232.80 57 170.95

58 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 39.60 =56 39.60 =56 32.40

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.5 45.50 =38 85.10 53 58.90

5152B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 38.40 56 123.50 55 83.50

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.04.55.0 33.35 =56 156.85 58 105.45

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.53.5 31.50 =57 188.35 61 148.20

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.5 43.40 45 231.75 58 172.00

59 CARQUIN Diego CHI 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.06.0 53.30 =30 53.30 =30 18.70

405B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 40.80 =46 94.10 40 49.90

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 43.50 46 137.60 47 69.40

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.52.52.52.5 22.50 62 160.10 55 102.20

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.53.04.0 37.50 55 197.60 56 138.95

5152B 3.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.02.03.03.0 27.20 62 224.80 59 178.95

60 POMEROY-FARRELL
Maori

FIJ 105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 42.90 54 42.90 54 29.10

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 40.80 =46 83.70 54 60.30

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.57.06.05.5 37.95 57 121.65 56 85.35

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.04.04.5 32.40 58 154.05 59 108.25

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 38.75 =51 192.80 59 143.75

5333D 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.54.04.0 31.20 60 224.00 60 179.75

61 STEENKAMP Stefanus
Johannes

RSA 403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 39.60 =56 39.60 =56 32.40

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 36.00 =57 75.60 60 68.40

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.03.53.03.0 30.00 =59 105.60 62 101.40

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 33.35 =56 138.95 62 123.35

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 38.75 =51 177.70 62 158.85

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.04.55.5 41.60 =47 219.30 61 184.45

62 KONECKI Sebastian LTU 205C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.54.0 36.00 =59 36.00 =59 36.00

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 35.10 59 71.10 61 72.90

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 40.30 55 111.40 59 95.60

405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.55.05.0 48.05 27 159.45 56 102.85

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.54.0 39.00 50 198.45 55 138.10

305C 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.52.01.52.5 18.00 63 216.45 62 187.30

63 ABBAS Abdulrahman KUW 405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.05.5 43.40 52 43.40 52 28.60

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.04.0 36.00 =57 79.40 57 64.60

305C 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.52.01.01.0 9.00 63 88.40 63 118.60

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.53.03.53.5 31.50 59 119.90 63 142.40

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 44.20 45 164.10 63 172.45

5333D 2.6 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.03.54.5 37.70 56 201.80 63 201.95
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Rank

Points

Behind

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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